1/7
®
Z01 Series
STANDARD 1A TRIACS
July 2003 - Ed: 5
MAIN FEATURES:
DESCRIPTION
The Z01 series is suitable for general purpose AC

3/7
PRODUCT SELECTOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number
Voltage
Sensitivity Type Package
600 V 700 V 800 V
Z0103MA X 3 mA Standard TO-92
Z0103MN X 3 mA Standard SOT-223
Z0103SA X 3 mA Standard TO-92
Z0103SN X 3 mA Standard SOT-223
Z0103NA X 3 mA Standard TO-92
Z0103NN X 3 mA Standard SOT-223
Z0107MA X 5 mA Standard TO-92
Z0107MN X 5 mA Standard SOT-223
Z0107SA X 5 mA Standard TO-92
Z0107SN X 5 mA Standard SOT-223
Z0107NA X 5 mA Standard TO-92
Z0107NN X 5 mA Standard SOT-223
Z0109MA X 10 mA Standard TO-92
Z0109MN X 10 mA Standard SOT-223
Z0109SA X 10 mA Standard TO-92
Z0109SN X 10 mA Standard SOT-223
Z0109NA X 10 mA Standard TO-92
Z0109NN X 10 mA Standard SOT-223
Z0110MA X 25 mA Standard TO-92
Z0110MN X 25 mA Standard SOT-223
Z0110SA X 25 mA Standard TO-92
Z0110SN X 25 mA Standard SOT-223
Z0110NA X 25 mA Standard TO-92
Z0110NN X 25 mA Standard SOT-223
Z     01   03    M   A        1AA2
TRIAC
SERIES
CURRENT: 1A
SENSITIVITY:
03: 3mA
07: 5mA
09: 10mA
10: 25mA
VOLTAGE:
M: 600V
S: 700V
N: 800V
PACKAGE:
A:TO-92
N: SOT-223
PACKING MODE:
1AA2: TO-92 bulk (preferred)
2AL2: TO-92 ammopack
5AA4: SOT-223 Tape & reel
Blank
Z01 Series
4/7
OTHER INFORMATION
Note:   xx = sensitivity,   y =  voltage
Part Number Marking Weight Base